
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

# 宇山　花梨 梨花 BC 10 8 10 4 10 42 1 10 0 2 8 21 63 1 10 2 1 0 0 13 76 1

9 鈴木　拓 LEA BC 6 6 10 1 1 24 6 8 6 6 0 26 50 2 0 6 8 8 1 23 73 2

6 岩田　稔 Elizabeth WP 1 1 0 8 1 11 6 8 0 6 6 26 37 3 6 0 4 6 6 22 59 3

4 廣瀬　栄次 AI BC 6 6 0 0 12 0 6 6 4 16 28 5 8 6 8 0 22 50 4

2 玉城　正光 marin BC 0 0 8 6 14 6 6 0 6 0 18 32 4 0 0 0 0 0 32 5

8 宇佐美　泰徳 TIGGER MIX 6 0 6 12 0 0 8 8 20 6 0 20 6

# 垣内　高子 IKKI BC 0 8 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 16 7 0 16 7

# 玉城　正光 serica BC 0 6 1 0 7 0 0 0 3 6 9 16 7 0 16 7

3 細野　勝弘 pipi BC 0 0 0 1 1 8 0 1 4 13 14 9 0 14 9

# 越村　義彦 銀河 BC 1 0 6 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 6 13 10 0 13 10

1 越村　義彦 連山 BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

6 坂田　恵子 ヴェガ TCT 7 7 0 7 7 28 6 7 0 7 0 20 48 1 0 0 7 ff 7 14 62 1

4 位田　純志 つばき JRT 4 6 7 4 0 6 27 4 4 4 0 0 0 12 39 2 4 6 4 4 0 18 57 2

1 坂田　一宏 ヴェガ TCT 6 0 8 10 24 6 0 0 0 6 30 3 6 6 0 0 0 12 42 3

2 関田　有里 ルカ WC 0 0 4 6 10 4 6 0 0 10 20 4 0 20 4

3 鈴見　育世 バジル ﾊﾟﾋﾟﾖﾝ 0 0 3 3 4 10 0 0 0 3 0 3 13 5 0 13 5

5 湯浅　葉月 出雲 KHD 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 8 0 8 10 6 0 10 6

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

5 横溝　幸子 Patrick BC 0 6 6 5 6 6 29 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 65 1 5 6 8 0 6 6 31 96 1

# 宇山　久美子 出雲 BC 0 0 0 6 5 6 17 5 6 6 5 6 6 34 51 4 6 8 6 6 6 0 32 83 2

# 福場　明美 伊織 BC 6 6 8 1 6 6 33 6 0 6 6 6 24 57 2 10 0 0 10 20 77 3

# 岩田　典代 NIKE WP 6 6 8 1 6 27 6 5 5 6 6 28 55 3 6 0 5 0 6 17 72 4

3 平野　和子 MIG BC 0 5 5 5 3 5 23 5 3 3 5 5 5 26 49 5 6 5 5 0 6 0 22 71 5

1 官澤　月子 Fiebe BC 5 6 6 5 0 3 25 0 0 6 5 5 6 22 47 6 0 47 6

# 越村　妙子 銀河 BC 0 0 0 5 8 13 6 5 8 8 6 33 46 7 0 46 7

4 福場　明美 神衣 BC 0 8 6 5 19 0 1 6 6 0 13 32 8 0 32 8

7 細野　美佐子 pipi BC 0 6 6 0 0 12 0 5 5 5 5 20 32 8 0 32 8

2 越村　妙子 連山 BC 0 6 6 6 18 0 0 0 6 6 24 10 0 24 10

# 平野　和子 ZERO BC 0 5 0 6 11 0 0 5 5 10 21 11 0 21 11

# 官澤　月子 Lutti BC 5 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 15 12 0 15 12

9 坂下　美子 ローディ WP 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 0 1 13

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

# 鈴木　渚 ゲルネ WP 5 6 5 5 5 6 32 5 5 6 6 6 6 34 66 1 0 0 6 5 6 6 23 89 1

# 宇山　久美子 紫雲 BC 0 6 7 6 6 6 31 7 6 6 5 5 0 29 60 2 7 0 6 5 4 6 28 88 2

8 岩田　典代 未来 MIX 6 6 6 5 6 29 6 6 6 6 5 29 58 3 0 6 0 6 6 18 76 3

# 小野　智 ジョシュ BC 6 6 5 6 7 30 0 7 0 6 0 13 43 5 7 7 6 8 28 71 4

# 上田　隆行 苺 BC 0 7 0 6 0 13 4 0 5 6 5 5 25 38 7 5 5 5 5 0 6 26 64 5

0 鵜野　洋子 ケイティ GR 5 6 5 3 19 6 5 5 0 5 21 40 6 6 6 5 5 22 62 6

# 池田　勇介 オリバー BC 0 7 8 7 5 27 6 7 8 0 0 21 48 4 0 6 7 0 0 13 61 7

4 平野　雅人 MIG BC 0 7 0 4 0 11 6 6 5 0 4 5 26 37 8 0 37 8

# 細野　美佐子 ウッド BC 6 5 6 0 17 5 4 0 5 4 18 35 9 0 35 9

6 高野　智範 桃雲 BC 4 4 0 6 4 6 24 0 0 0 3 0 6 9 33 10 0 33 10

# 鈴見　育世 ジークフリート BC 5 5 6 0 0 16 1 0 5 6 4 16 32 11 0 32 11

# 坂下　修虎 ローディ WP 6 0 6 5 0 17 0 5 0 5 5 15 32 11 0 32 11

7 宮原　穣 Randy BC 7 0 6 0 0 13 5 1 0 6 5 17 30 13 0 30 13

9 宇佐美　泰徳USAMINBOLT WP 5 5 5 0 4 0 19 5 5 0 0 0 10 29 14 0 29 14

# 鵜野　洋子 アンディ GR 0 0 5 5 10 5 5 5 0 3 18 28 15 0 28 15

# 宇山　花梨 九雲 BC 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 10 7 5 0 22 23 16 0 23 16

5 藤山　仁志 エルシー MS 0 8 0 8 5 0 0 6 11 19 17 0 19 17

# 平野　雅人 ZERO BC 5 0 6 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 0 17 18

1 上田　隆行 樹 BC 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 5 0 9 15 19 0 15 19

# 坂下　修虎 ジョン WP 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1 15 15 19 0 15 19

# 保科　美紀 cheLin BC 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 6 13 21 0 13 21

# 藤山　仁志 Rio WP 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 12 22 0 12 22

# 高野　智範 蘭 BC 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 6 12 22 0 12 22

3 坂下　修虎 キサラ WP 0 0 5 0 1 6 0 4 4 10 24 0 10 24

DDマスターズ

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

5 鈴木　拓 LEA BC 23.0 26.0 8.8 9.2 8.9 4.0 9.3 9.0 3.9 8.7 22.7 4.4 0.0 88.9 8.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.5 96.4 1.0 22.0 26.0 8.5 9.3 9.0 4.0 9.0 8.9 4.1 8.9 21.7 4.3 0.0 87.7 184.1 1

1 垣内　高子 IKKI BC 23.0 28.0 8.2 9.0 8.8 3.8 9.1 8.8 4.0 9.0 21.5 4.3 0.0 86.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 6.5 93.0 2.0 24.0 26.0 9.2 9.2 8.9 4.4 8.9 8.7 4.0 8.9 21.3 4.2 0.0 87.7 180.7 2

2 宇佐美　泰徳 TIGGER MIX 21.0 28.0 7.5 9.0 8.4 3.5 8.6 8.4 3.8 8.4 19.9 3.8 0.0 81.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10.5 91.8 3.0 22.0 28.0 7.9 9.0 8.5 3.4 8.1 8.0 3.5 8.1 18.6 3.6 0.0 78.7 170.5 3

3 垣内　理 KID BC 21.0 25.0 8.4 8.6 8.6 3.9 8.5 8.6 3.9 8.0 19.7 4.0 -2.0 80.2 7.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 6.5 86.7 4.0 0.0 86.7 4

4 渡辺　元規 ディスコ BC 10.0 23.0 4.3 8.0 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 3.7 7.5 17.5 3.8 0.0 70.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 2.5 72.5 5.0 0.0 72.5 5

DDフリースタイル

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

8 渡辺　元規 チャクラ NHD 17.0 22.0 7.7 7.0 7.0 3.2 7.2 7.6 3.7 6.8 16.5 3.0 0.0 69.7 6.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 12.5 82.2 1 16.0 22.0 7.3 6.8 6.6 3.1 7.1 7.2 3.3 6.5 17.2 3.1 0.0 68.2 150.4 1

4 瀬谷　茉莉奈 太陽 BC 19.0 23.0 8.3 7.5 7.0 3.5 6.8 7.3 3.0 7.3 19.5 3.5 -1.0 72.7 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 9.0 81.7 2 19.0 24.0 7.9 6.5 6.0 3.0 6.2 6.8 3.2 6.7 14.6 3.2 0.0 64.1 145.8 2

6 山中　由佳 Tara BC 20.0 25.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 3.3 7.4 7.8 3.6 5.9 13.5 3.0 0.0 65.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 10.5 75.5 3 23.0 26.0 8.8 6.0 6.3 3.5 7.2 7.1 3.1 6.4 15.6 3.0 0.0 67.0 142.5 3

9 保科　雄視 chena MIX 14.0 25.0 5.6 6.7 5.8 2.6 5.8 6.1 2.6 6.5 16.3 3.5 0.0 61.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 8.5 70.0 4 21.0 24.0 8.8 6.7 6.5 3.5 5.5 5.8 3.0 6.1 14.2 2.9 0.0 63.0 133.0 4

2 渡邊　亮汰 天 BC 13.0 26.0 5.0 5.8 5.5 2.6 6.3 6.4 3.3 5.3 15.6 3.0 0.0 58.8 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 61.3 5 0.0 61.3 5

7 湯浅　葉月 出雲 KHD 12.0 22.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 2.5 5.6 5.1 2.7 5.1 11.0 2.5 0.0 50.5 5.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 56.0 6 0.0 56.0 6

1 保科　雄視 rutiLe BC 9.0 16.0 5.6 5.0 3.5 2.4 5.3 5.6 2.3 4.5 10.5 2.5 0.0 47.2 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 50.2 7 0.0 50.2 7

ConbiDBCont完成ORIG FIN

2 木村　真弓 Dunk NDR 5.3 5.4 6.1 6.3 5.5 28.6 4.0 4.0 8.0 36.6 1

1 守屋　伯季 ペーター MIX 4.6 5.3 4.6 5.2 5.6 25.3 6.0 6.0 31.3 2

ディスタンス・チャレンジ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

2 服部　篤志 Jessie BC 0 4 0 4 6 6 0 12 16 1

7 竹澤　勲 HAZEL MIX 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 0 6 0 12 16 1

3 瀬谷　茉莉奈 蓬 MIX 5 0 0 0 0 5 3 4 0 0 0 3 10 15 3

4 木村　真弓 Luke FCR 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6 4

1 瀬戸　良子 風太 FCR 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 6 5

6 鈴　ひなの 黎 WC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 6

5 瀬戸　良子 蒼 BTC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

ディスタンス・オールディーズ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 大里　奈津紀 瑠杏 BC 0 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 6 6 13 1

モルトフェリーチェ賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

宇山　花梨 梨花 BC

PlusOnewan賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

鈴木　渚 ゲルネ BC

カリナンワン賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

木村　真弓 Dunk NDR

守屋　伯季 ペーター MIX

服部　篤志 Jessie

竹澤　勲 HAZEL

松岡　真悟
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